
Internship Free choice

Internship Free choice

Internship Free choice

Internship for Thesis

75030

75044

75049

76256

Facultative

Facultative

12

6

6

6

300

150

150

150

Praktikumsart
Tipologia di tirocinio
Internships type

Informatik  
Informatica
Computer Science*

Codes Internships

Bachelor

Fakultät für Ingenieurwesen
Facoltà di Ingegneria
Faculty of Engineering

*You are not allowed to start an internship if you have not passed the prerequisite courses of the first year. 

Internship 76426 Mandatory 6 150

Internship Free Choice (1) 76430 Facultative 6 150

Internship Free Choice (2) 76431 Facultative 6 150

Internship Free Choice (1+2) 76429 Facultative 12 300

Wirtschaftsinformatik 
Informatica e Management 
delle Aziende digitali 
Informatics and Manage-
ment of Digital Business**

The internship type must be indicated within the internship project description by 
the company,when creating the internship project in the Career Hub.

** You can decide to do the internship in any semester of the three years of study, including the summer. To start the compulsory internship you 
must have acquired at least 30 CP.

Elektrotechnik und cyberphysische Systeme
Ingegneria elettronica e dei Sistemi ciberfisici
Electronics and Cyber-Physical Systems Engineering

42415 Obligatorisch
Obbligatorio
Mandatory

6 150

Industrie- und Maschineningenieurwesen
Ingegneria industriale meccanica
Industrial and Mechanical Engineering

42143 Obligatorisch
Obbligatorio
Mandatory

6 150

Studiengang  
Corso di laurea 
Study programme

Prüfungscode 
Codice esame 
Exam code

Typ 
Tipologia
Type

KP
CFU
CP

Mindeststunden 
Ore minime  
Minimum hours

Obligatorisch
Obbligatorio
Mandatory

Wood Engineering
Holzingenieurwesen
Ingegneria del Legno

Wood Technology
Holztechnik
Tecnologie del Legno

42321

42625 
42634

Obligatorisch
Obbligatorio
Mandatory

50

25
25

1250

625
625

Laurea professionalizzante
Studiengang  
Corso di laurea 
Study programme

Prüfungscode 
Codice esame 
Exam code

Typ 
Tipologia
Type

KP
CFU
CP

Mindeststunden 
Ore minime  
Minimum hours

Obligatorisch
Obbligatorio
Mandatory

Obligatorisch
Obbligatorio
Mandatory



Internship Free Choice (1) 

Internship Free Choice (1) 

Internship Free Choice (2) 

Internship Free Choice (2) 

Internship 

Internship Free Choice (1+2)

73037

76091

73038

76092

76063

73039

Facultative

Facultative

Facultative

Facultative

Mandatory

Facultative

6

6

6

12

6

12

150

150

150

300

150

300

Computing for 
Data Science

Software Engineering 

The internship type must be indicated within the internship project description by 
the company when creating the internship project in the Career Hub.

Codes Internships

Internships typeStudy programme Exam code Type CP Minimum hours

Master

Faculty of Engineering

Energy Engineering - Facultative - -

Industrial Mechanical Engineering - Facultative - -

For recognition of work activity up to 6 CP, please refer to your Study Plan Advisor and to the study guide


